7° étape: Dimanche 17 juin 2001

VIZILLE
CHAMBERY
HORAIRES Ville Km Km a
43Km/h | 38Km/h LOCALITES a Ville | parcourus | parcourir | Altitude
ISERE 38
12:30 | 12:30 VIZILLE (Place du Chéateau) Départ fictif 1 1 126,0 290
12:31 | 12:31 |D 524  VIZILLE (sortie) Départ réel 0 0 125,0 290
12:38 | 12:38 VAULNAVEYS - LE - HAUT 4,5 4,5 120,5 380
12:42 | 12:42 URIAGE - LES - BAINS 25 7 118,0 414
12:50 | 12:51 GIERES car. D 540 - av. d'Uriage 6,5 13,5 111,5 250
12:52 | 12:53 |V.C Carrefour avenue d'Uriage - D 523 15 15 110,0 235
12:56 | 12:57 |D 523 MURIANETTE 25 17,5 107,5 240
12:58 | 12:59 DOMENE 15 19 106,0 240
13:02 | 13:04 LE VERSOUD 3 22 103,0 240
13:06 | 13:08 Lancey 25 24,5 100,5 240
13:08 | 13:10 VILLARD - BONNOT 15 26 99,0 240
13:11 | 13:13 Brignoud 2 28 97,0 240
13:12 | 13:15 FROGES 1 29 96,0 240
13:21 | 13:25 TENCIN Sprint 6,5 35,5 89,5 250
13:26 | 13:31 GONCELIN Sprint 35 39 86,0 250
13:32 | 13:37 LE CHEYLAS P.N. 4 43 82,0 250
13:41 | 13:46 PONTCHARRA car. D 523 - D 523 B 6 49 76,0 250
13:44 | 13:49 |D 523 B Carrefour D 523 B - D 523 A 2 51 74,0 250
13:45 | 13:50 |D 523 A BARRAUX car. D 523 A - N 90 0,5 51,5 73,5 250
N 90 SAVOIE 73
13:53 | 13:59 LES MARCHES car. N 90 - D 201 55 57 68,0 330
14:01 | 14:08 |D 201 APREMONT 6 63 62,0 350
14:02 | 14:10 SAINT - BALDOPH 1 64 61,0 350
14:09 | 14:18 BARBERAZ 5 69 56,0 270
14:10 | 14:20 Carrefour D 201 - Avenue du Stade 1 70 55,0 270
14:12 | 14:22 |VC Car. Montée des Clos, rue Carle - D 12 1 71 54,0 310
14:13 | 14:24 D 12 CHAMBERY carrefour D 12 - D 912 1 72 53,0 290
14:14 | 14:25 |D 912  Carrefour D 912 - Bd de Bellevue Entrée circuit 0,5 72,5 52,5 350
14:16 | 14:28 |VC Pl. Caffé, rue du Chéateau, rue de Boigne Ralentisseurs 2 74,5 50,5 280
14:17 | 14:29 CHAMBERY Bd Colonne (Ligne d'arrivée) 1% passage 0,5 75 50,0 272
Circuit a parcourir 5 fois
14:17 | 14:29 Car. Bd du Mussée - PI. Palais de Justice Rétrécissement | 0,2 75,2 49,8 272
14:18 | 14:30 Car. Rue J.P.Veyrat, Fb Maché, av. Lyon 0,8 76 49,0 290
14:19 | 14:31 |[N6 Car. N 6-D 7, JACOB-BELLECOMBETTE Ralentisseurs 0,5 76,5 48,5 290
14:22 | 14:34 |D 7 COGNIN car.D7-D6 ilots 15 78 47,0 380
14:27 | 14:41 |D 6 Cobte de Montagnole MG 4 2 80 45,0 495
14:27 | 14:41 Carrefour D6-D 6 E Descente rapide | 0,1 80,1 44,9 490
14:27 | 14:41 |D6E  Carrefour D6 E - D 912 0,3 80,4 44,6 470
14:28 | 14:42 |D912 JACOB - BELLECOMBETTE 0,7 81,1 43,9 440
14:30 | 14:44 CHAMBERY car. D 912 - Bd de Bellevue Ralentisseurs 1,4 82,5 42,5 350
14:33 | 14:47 |VC Pl. Caffé, rue du Chéateau, rue de Boigne Ralentisseurs 2 84,5 40,5 280
14:34 | 14:48 CHAMBERY Bd Colonne (Ligne d'arrivée) 2° passage 0,5 85 40,0 272
14:42 | 14:57 |D 6 Cote de Montagnole MG 4 5 90 35,0 495
14:47 | 15:03 CHAMBERY Bd Colonne (Ligne d'arrivée) 3° passage 5 95 30,0 272
14:55 | 15:12 |D 6 Cobte de Montagnole MG 4 5 100 25,0 495
15:00 | 15:18 CHAMBERY Bd Colonne (Ligne d'arrivée) 4° passage 5 105 20,0 272
15:08 | 15:27 |D 6 Cobte de Montagnole MG 4 5 110 15,0 495
15:13 | 15:33 CHAMBERY Bd Colonne (Ligne d'arrivée) 5° passage 5 115 10,0 272
15:21 | 15142 |D 6 Cobte de Montagnole MG 4 5 120 5,0 495
15:26 | 15:48 CHAMBERY Bd Colonne (Ligne d'arrivée) ARRIVEE 5 125 0 272




